Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model
Number of cores
Number of Threads
Speed

Max turbo speed
Cache

RAM Capacity

RAM Type

Hard Disk Capicity

IBM x3650 M4 Server : Intel Xeon E5-2660|64GB|2TB

IBM

x3650

Server

Intel

Xeon E5-2660

8

16

2.20 GHz

3.00 GHz

20MB

64GB

DDR3 (1600 MHz)

2TB



